7. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT PAGE 1 OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5, PROJECT NO. {If applicabls)
000t Ses Block 14
B.1SSUED BY CODE SPE300 7. ADMINISTERED BY {if ofhsr than ifem 6) CODE l
DLA TROOP SUPPQORT

DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE
700 ROBBINS AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strest, counly, State and 2P Code) (X} | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOQLICITATION NO.
SPEJ0022RX015

X
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
2022 MAY 31

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

D 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE | FAGILITY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered salicitatlon is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, D Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge recelpt of 1his amendment prior lo the hour and date specified In the solicilation or as amended, by one of the following mathods:

(&) By completing l{ems 8 and 15, and rafuming 1 copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amandment on each copy of the offer submitled;

or (c} By saparate letter or talegram which includes a reference fo the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIWED AT THE PLACE
DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you
desire {o change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by felegram or letter, provided each telagram or letter makes reference to the salicilation

and this amendment, and is received priot to the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ﬁ? required)}

13. THIS APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE | A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NG,

IN ITEM 10A,

D B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paylng office, appropriation

date, elc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHCRITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
D D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority}

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor |:[ is not, is required io sign this document and return 1 copies to issulng office.

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizad by UCF section headings, including solicitation/confract subject matter whero fessible.)

See Aftached Continuation Sheet(s).

Except as provided hereln, all terms and conditlons of the document referenced In item 9A or 104, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or prinf) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typa or print)
e \/\ ‘ o~
\\ft oYY Ch G >
158, G NT%ACTOF? ROR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 168, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18C. DATE SIGNED
E/ f fgna’mf%lofpeion authorized fo sign) %5’/ 3i ; %f:;.« (Signature of Contracting Offcer)
N8N540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REv. 10-83)

Pravious edition unusable Prescribed by GSA FAR {48 CFR) 53.243




CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
SPE30022RX015 - 0001

This solicitation is hereby extended to June 1, 2022 at 3:00 PM EST.

Quantities of all line items from schedule of items have increased from one year usage to 3 years.




SPE300-22-R-X015 Schedule of ltems With offer prices

Group i: Hill AFB, Utah

Offeror: Meadow Gold Dairy

Cage code: QZOKS

DUNS #:606600567

FLUID DAIRY ITEMS #1-10/ Other Dairy ltems #11-12

FIRM FIXED PRIGES WITH EPA for Milk and Other Dairy kems

_Qa%.m..&asa HLL for CUst (1431 ot Columns Hii for ELNSH416]

July 17, 2022 - July 12, 2025)

EST. USAGE - (24)

T orocnc . | Pocncsoe |

e oM saixanaonue | oreronny | | Tomome R
PRODUCT, EXAMPLE (Fluid Mitk)- ~[Half Gallon 500
T PROBUCT, EXAMPLE (Other Dairy) 5 LB Container. 500
1 [MILK, WHOLE, CHL, 12 PT CO 0832 Malf Pint Container 27,150 510,893.94
2 [MILK WHOLE, CHL, 5 GAL BIB 2739 5 Gallon Contairer 15 $380.10
3 [MILK, REDUCED FAT, CHL, 2% MILK FAT, 4/2 PT CO 0545 Haif Pint Container 23,382 48,914.38
4 |MILK, NONFAT, CHL, 1/2 PT CO 0850 Ha# Pint Container 8,850 33,285 56
5 MILK, NONFAT, CHL, 5 GAL CO 3383 5 Gallon: Container 36 $849 G5
7 |MILK,REDUCED FAT, CHL, 2% MILK FAT, 5 GAL BiB 2152 5 Gallon Container 720
8 |MILK CHOC, LOW FAT, CHL, 1% MILK FAT, 1/2 PT CO 2184 Half Pint Container 10725 5443068 Available Aug 2022
9 |MILK, CHOC, LOW FAT, CHL, 1% MILK FAT, 5 GAL BIB 2644 5 Gallon Container 597 $173 405 54
10 [MILK, SKIM, CHOC, TRUMOO,8 OZ, PG 50 PER CS E128208 Half Pint Cortainer 420 51638 | Discontinued Aug 2022
11 |SOUR GREAM, CHL, CULTURED, MIN 18% MF, 5 LB CO 0615 5 Pounds Cantainer 138 ]
12 iCHEESE, COTTAGE, LF, CHL, DRY, 1. OR S CURD, 5LB CO 2612 5 Pounds Container 1,002 i
wmm.amu.ma_ $12,802.15|
Total Aggregate $71,853.39

£5




